
Holy Cross

Girls Volleyball

2023 Green Team Competition Schedule

# Date Time Opponent Location Result

1 Saturday, August 19 1:00pm St. Paul’s (Fort Wayne) Wyneken

2 Monday, August 21 6:30pm St. Peter (Fort Wayne) Holy Cross

3 Tuesday, August 22 6:30pm SEAS Holy Cross

4 Wednesday, August 23 7:30pm Central (New Haven) Holy Cross

5 Monday, August 28 7:30pm Concordia (Fort Wayne) Holy Cross

6 Wednesday, August 30 5:30pm St. John - Emmanuel (Monroeville) SJE

7 Thursday, August 31 6:30pm Suburban Bethlehem (Fort Wayne) Holy Cross

8 Tuesday, September 5 5:30pm Fort Wayne Falcons
Holy Cross

9 Wednesday, September 6 5:30pm LSUS
Beth. Luth.

Church

10 Wednesday, September 13 7:30pm Emmanuel-St. Michael (Fort Wayne) Getz Campus

11 Thursday, September 14 5:30pm St. Peter - Immanuel (Decatur) SPI - Decatur

12

Saturday, September 16

10:00am Woodburn Lutheran

Concordia

13 12:00pm Wyneken Memorial (Decatur)
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14 Monday, September 18 5:30pm St. Vincent de Paul (Fort Wayne) Holy Cross

15 Tuesday, September 19 7:00pm St. Joseph (Decatur) St. Joseph

16 Thursday, September 21 6:30pm St. Jude (Fort Wayne) Holy Cross

2022 LSAA Tournament - Fort Wayne, Indiana

Saturday, September 23
9:00/10:30

am
First Round TBD

Tuesday, September 26
5:00/6:30

pm
Second Round TBD

Saturday, September 30

9:00/10:30

am
Semifinals

TBD

1:00/2:30

pm
3rd Place or Finals

2022 ILSAA Tournament - Seymour, Indiana

Friday, October 6 TBD Pool Play

Saturday, October 7

TBD Pool Play

TBD First Round

TBD Semi-Finals

Sunday, October 8 TBD Championship


